
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 March 2023

M M1/2/3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SUMMER KEY 1 Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 25/02/2023, R10, M M1/2A. Rowe 528710 14/23102M 1M 2M 1M 2MB22/12/2018

 2 TAW GENERAL Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R10, M M2/1/1A. Rowe 528705 15/12455M 3M 3M 3M 3MD22/12/2018

 3 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R10, M M3/2K. Rowe Kara 528709 5/01914M 2P 3P 2P 5MB22/12/2018

 4 SHARKY'S WISH Weighted points score RIS, 21/02/2023, R1, M M3/1A. Campton 521216 13/11064M 5M 6M 5M 6MD25/05/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 March 2023

P 5 340 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ROCKET RIOT Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Lagogiane 560350 2/12111P 1YD22/06/2021

 2 LIGHTEN UP Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Tyrpenou 554310 3/21911P 3Y 6P 3Y 1PD18/01/2021

 3 ALLOWED TO DREAM Grade order Grade 5 5/3L. Rodgers 551839 3/11792P 2P 4P 4Y 3PD24/11/2020

 4 SORINDER BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Tyler 539765 2/11745P 7P 2P 2P 2PD05/12/2019

 5 TOWERING LARRY Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Smith 556169 2/11683P 6P (BDN)P 8P 3PD08/03/2021

 6 CALM DOWN DONNA Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Lagogiane 553618 1/01673P 1P 2YB02/01/2021

 7 SISTER TWO Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Pagano 555815 2/11595P 6P 5P 2P 1PB23/02/2021

 8 PEYTON'S PEACH Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Gittoes 549931 3/21592P 5Y 3Y 1P 8PD17/09/2020

 9 MY REASON Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Lagogiane 558008 1/01174P 4P 1P 2P 4YD25/04/2021

 10 CASH LAD Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Watts 553842 1/0834P 5P (FEL)P 5P 5YD21/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 March 2023

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CANYA BOBCAT Last start placegetter BUL, 28/02/2023, R1, P M/1B. Mccauley 550759 0/01143P 3P 4Y (FEL)P 2YD06/09/2020

 2 CLEARY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 18/02/2023, R4, Y

DAP, 19/01/2023, R2, P

M/1A. Hunter 558711 0/01104Y 3Y 3P 2P 7PD05/05/2021

 3 MARVEL ZOMBIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 27/02/2023, R3, P M/1A. Manwaring 562416 0/01173PD13/08/2021

 4 LIGHTNING SHARP 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 18/02/2023, R1, Y M/1N. Sharp 538095 0/0785Y 4Y 2Y 5P 7YD16/10/2019

 5 OH SO CLASSY First start M/1N. Summers 560947 0/00B20/06/2021

 6 HARDAWAY CHICAGO First start M/1R. Marsden 551841 0/00D24/11/2020

 7 LODESTONE Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 31/01/2023, R1, P M/1M. Jenner 556686 0/0584PD15/03/2021

 8 ASHBY LOLA Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 27/02/2023, R3, P M/1A. Manwaring 562413 0/0505PB13/08/2021

 9 ASHBY LISA Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 27/02/2023, R3, P M/1A. Manwaring 562415 0/0426PB13/08/2021

 10 FAT PIZZA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/03/2023, R2, P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0886P 6P 5P 3P 3PD09/04/2020

 11 INDISCREET Weighted points score RIS, 25/02/2023, R2, Y M/1A. Messina 562859 0/0446Y 6PB12/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 March 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 OSCAR MOSES Weighted points score RIS, 04/02/2023, R12, Y 4/1/2J. Magri 544704 7/42385Y 1Y 2P 3P 1PD07/04/2020

 2 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 2 Weighted points score DAP, 02/02/2023, R5, P 4/1/1G. Micallef 531243 13/101928P 3P 4P 6P 2PD11/12/2018

 3 SUCCULENT STARE 1 Last start winner DAP, 02/03/2023, R11, P 5/2M. Conquest 557680 3/21591P 6P 7P 7P 1PB04/04/2021

 4 CATASTROPHIZE Last start winner BUL, 28/02/2023, R3, P 5/4N. Summers 560950 1/01511PD20/06/2021

 5 FAULTLESS Last start placegetter RIC, 01/03/2023, R5, P 5/2A. Hunter 558710 3/22643P 1P 2P 1P 2PB05/05/2021

 6 SMART CASH 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 01/03/2023, R6, P 5/3A. Hunter 543149 8/11703P 3Y 1Y 2Y 5YB21/02/2020

 7 TE HIKO Last start placegetter BUL, 28/02/2023, R9, P 5/2D. Robertson 541949 6/21683P 3P 4P 7P 3PD18/12/2019

 8 WAR WEAPON Last start placegetter BUL, 28/02/2023, R10, P 5/4N. Brown 544939 4/01622P 3P 6P 6P 6CD28/01/2020

 9 GARTH ATTACK Last start placegetter MAT, 09/01/2023, R9, P 5/4K. Pedrana 548770 1/01262P 5P 8P 6P 1PD28/07/2020

 10 HARPER'S DREAM Last start placegetter BUL, 28/02/2023, R8, P 5/3S. Gittoes 549930 2/11012P 8Y 5P 4P 7YD17/09/2020

 11 REBEL GARTH 2 Last start Country winner RIS, 25/02/2023, R7, Y 5/1G. Coles 550727 12/32361Y 6P 1P 2Y 5PD12/10/2020

 12 SOVEREIGN LAW Last start Country winner RIS, 18/02/2023, R11, Y 5/4J. Ngurah 543855 7/02001Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 2YD20/03/2020

 13 MIGHTY RANGER Last start Country winner RIS, 25/02/2023, R2, Y 5/4L. Galea 556141 1/01491Y 2PD14/02/2021

 14 MAYHEM BANNER Weighted points score WPK, 11/02/2023, R6, C 5/2B. Gibbons 549432 8/22296C 3P 4P 3C 1PB19/09/2020

 15 TIME CHARIOT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/02/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Summerfield 542357 5/12193P 1P 2Y 1P 4PD02/02/2020

 16 LIDSDALE ROAD 1 Weighted points score RIS, 25/02/2023, R10, Y 5/4G. Coles 550731 5/01534Y 6P 2Y 1Y 1YD12/10/2020

 17 MAJOR FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/03/2023, R5, P 5/1F. Sanotti 529736 5/31415P 7P 4P 1P 5PD08/02/2019

 18 HUEY THE NEWS Weighted points score RIS, 21/02/2023, R5, Y 5/4S. Sultana 563165 1/01403Y 1YD20/06/2021

 19 OREO FLYER 2 Weighted points score DAP, 02/03/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Murphy 548375 1/01085P 1P 4P 7P 2PB24/07/2020

 20 HALF A BLONDE Weighted points score BUL, 28/02/2023, R10, P 5/3D. Robertson 541954 2/11056P 6P 2P 8P 5PB18/12/2019

 21 KRAKEN SCAR Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R6, P 5/2S. Sharp 543796 3/2966P 8P 7P 5P 3PD13/12/2019

 22 UNO KAI Weighted points score RIS, 21/02/2023, R4, Y 5/1K. Pedrana 534548 11/3956Y 6P 4P 5P 6PD01/05/2019

 23 DUTCH COURAGE Weighted points score NOW, 13/02/2023, R3, P 5/4N. Brown 558446 1/0946P 5P 1P 6PD19/04/2021

 24 CLEVER CLASSIC Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R9, P 5/4N. Curby 547889 2/0827P 8P 8Y 6P 1YD14/07/2020

 25 ALWAYS BARNEY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 28/02/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Prior 549056 1/0815P 4P 5Y 5P 7PD03/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 March 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 TAKAHI TIGER Weighted points score DAP, 02/03/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Boersma 538992 3/2756P 4P 5P 7P 8PD10/11/2019

 27 REMAS EMERALD 3 Weighted points score BUL, 28/02/2023, R7, P 5/4E. Foyle 562794 1/0724P 7Y 4P 6Y 5YB21/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 March 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SUCCULENT STARE 1 Last start winner DAP, 02/03/2023, R11, P 5/2M. Conquest 557680 3/21591P 6P 7P 7P 1PB04/04/2021

 2 CATASTROPHIZE Last start winner BUL, 28/02/2023, R3, P 5/4N. Summers 560950 1/01511PD20/06/2021

 3 FAULTLESS Last start placegetter RIC, 01/03/2023, R5, P 5/2A. Hunter 558710 3/22643P 1P 2P 1P 2PB05/05/2021

 4 SMART CASH 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 01/03/2023, R6, P 5/3A. Hunter 543149 8/11703P 3Y 1Y 2Y 5YB21/02/2020

 5 TE HIKO Last start placegetter BUL, 28/02/2023, R9, P 5/2D. Robertson 541949 6/21683P 3P 4P 7P 3PD18/12/2019

 6 WAR WEAPON Last start placegetter BUL, 28/02/2023, R10, P 5/4N. Brown 544939 4/01622P 3P 6P 6P 6CD28/01/2020

 7 GARTH ATTACK Last start placegetter MAT, 09/01/2023, R9, P 5/4K. Pedrana 548770 1/01262P 5P 8P 6P 1PD28/07/2020

 8 HARPER'S DREAM Last start placegetter BUL, 28/02/2023, R8, P 5/3S. Gittoes 549930 2/11012P 8Y 5P 4P 7YD17/09/2020

 9 REBEL GARTH 2 Last start Country winner RIS, 25/02/2023, R7, Y 5/1G. Coles 550727 12/32361Y 6P 1P 2Y 5PD12/10/2020

 10 SOVEREIGN LAW Last start Country winner RIS, 18/02/2023, R11, Y 5/4J. Ngurah 543855 7/02001Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 2YD20/03/2020

 11 MIGHTY RANGER Last start Country winner RIS, 25/02/2023, R2, Y 5/4L. Galea 556141 1/01491Y 2PD14/02/2021

 12 MAYHEM BANNER Weighted points score WPK, 11/02/2023, R6, C 5/2B. Gibbons 549432 8/22296C 3P 4P 3C 1PB19/09/2020

 13 TIME CHARIOT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/02/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Summerfield 542357 5/12193P 1P 2Y 1P 4PD02/02/2020

 14 LIDSDALE ROAD 1 Weighted points score RIS, 25/02/2023, R10, Y 5/4G. Coles 550731 5/01534Y 6P 2Y 1Y 1YD12/10/2020

 15 MAJOR FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/03/2023, R5, P 5/1F. Sanotti 529736 5/31415P 7P 4P 1P 5PD08/02/2019

 16 HUEY THE NEWS Weighted points score RIS, 21/02/2023, R5, Y 5/4S. Sultana 563165 1/01403Y 1YD20/06/2021

 17 OREO FLYER 2 Weighted points score DAP, 02/03/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Murphy 548375 1/01085P 1P 4P 7P 2PB24/07/2020

 18 HALF A BLONDE Weighted points score BUL, 28/02/2023, R10, P 5/3D. Robertson 541954 2/11056P 6P 2P 8P 5PB18/12/2019

 19 KRAKEN SCAR Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R6, P 5/2S. Sharp 543796 3/2966P 8P 7P 5P 3PD13/12/2019

 20 UNO KAI Weighted points score RIS, 21/02/2023, R4, Y 5/1K. Pedrana 534548 11/3956Y 6P 4P 5P 6PD01/05/2019

 21 DUTCH COURAGE Weighted points score NOW, 13/02/2023, R3, P 5/4N. Brown 558446 1/0946P 5P 1P 6PD19/04/2021

 22 CLEVER CLASSIC Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R9, P 5/4N. Curby 547889 2/0827P 8P 8Y 6P 1YD14/07/2020

 23 ALWAYS BARNEY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 28/02/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Prior 549056 1/0815P 4P 5Y 5P 7PD03/09/2020

 24 TAKAHI TIGER Weighted points score DAP, 02/03/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Boersma 538992 3/2756P 4P 5P 7P 8PD10/11/2019

 25 REMAS EMERALD 3 Weighted points score BUL, 28/02/2023, R7, P 5/4E. Foyle 562794 1/0724P 7Y 4P 6Y 5YB21/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 March 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

7 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 March 2023 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 March 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PRINCESS ALBERT Last start placegetter BUL, 28/02/2023, R3, P M/1L. Galea 556138 0/0962P 5PB14/02/2021

 2 FLYING NOODLES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 12/10/2022, R1, P M/1M. Jenner 549497 0/0927P 3P 5P 2P 5PB04/06/2020

 3 LIGHTNING SHARP 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 18/02/2023, R1, Y M/1N. Sharp 538095 0/0785Y 4Y 2Y 5P 7YD16/10/2019

 4 SMALL DEMEANOUR First start M/1J. Magri 559162 0/00D16/05/2021

 5 MIGHTY LUCKY First start M/1L. Galea 556139 0/00B14/02/2021

 6 ARTHUR'S CHARM Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 28/02/2023, R1, P M/1N. Brown 556090 0/0505PD19/02/2021

 7 FAT PIZZA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/03/2023, R2, P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0886P 6P 5P 3P 3PD09/04/2020

 8 REDSHIFT ROMEO Weighted points score BUL, 28/02/2023, R3, P M/1M. Forner 556735 0/0574P 5PD23/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 March 2023

P 4/5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SUMMER KEY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R10, M 4/1/2A. Rowe 528710 14/63102M 1M 2M 1M 2MB22/12/2018

 2 CHASING FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R6, C 4/1/2C. Watts 538612 14/82144C 4C 3C 3P 4CD27/10/2019

 3 REDSHIFT ALPHA Last start winner BUL, 28/02/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Forner 556736 3/12221P 2P 5P 1P 1PD23/03/2021

 4 REUBER Last start winner BUL, 28/02/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Goodwin 553381 4/12151P 2P 4P 4Y 1YD16/12/2020

 5 NANDO BANNER Last start winner RIC, 26/02/2023, R8, P 5/3B. Gibbons 553878 5/21651P 4C 2P 6P 8YD14/01/2021

 6 PAUA OF ABBY Last start placegetter BUL, 28/02/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Suttle 548218 5/32213P 3C 6P 3P 1PB21/07/2020

 7 TIME CHARIOT 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 17/02/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Summerfield 542357 5/32193P 1P 2Y 1P 4PD02/02/2020

 8 FERNANDO ROCKER Last start Provincial winner BUL, 19/02/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Sultana 551909 5/02071P 7P 2P 4P 1PD30/10/2020

 9 REBEL GARTH 1 Last start Country winner RIS, 25/02/2023, R7, Y 5/3G. Coles 550727 12/12361Y 6P 1P 2Y 5PD12/10/2020

 10 GO FORWARD BARBS Dropping in grade RIC, 24/02/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Campton 533411 10/41666P 2Y 5P 2Y 4YB14/04/2019

 11 LAGOON GUNN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 07/02/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Webster 557570 1/02298P 2P 4C 2C 2CD10/04/2021

 12 METAL TORC Weighted points score WPK, 01/03/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Rowe 550460 3/21945P 1C 1P 5P 5PB10/10/2020

 13 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R10, M 5/3K. Rowe Kara 528709 5/11914M 2P 3P 2P 5MB22/12/2018

 14 SUBTLE ART Weighted points score GBN, 24/02/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Ngurah 537879 10/61836P 2P 5P 1P 5PD03/10/2019

 15 MANDALORE Weighted points score WPK, 01/03/2023, R8, P 5/2K. Rowe Kara 550462 3/21448P 3P 5P 6P 1PD10/10/2020

 16 MRS. CHOP Weighted points score WPK, 01/03/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Hughes 549659 3/11305P 6P 4P 2P 4CB04/07/2020

 17 REMAS EMERALD 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/02/2023, R7, P 5/4E. Foyle 562794 1/0724P 7Y 4P 6Y 5YB21/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 March 2023

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 REDSHIFT ALPHA Last start winner BUL, 28/02/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Forner 556736 3/12221P 2P 5P 1P 1PD23/03/2021

 2 REUBER Last start winner BUL, 28/02/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Goodwin 553381 4/12151P 2P 4P 4Y 1YD16/12/2020

 3 NANDO BANNER Last start winner RIC, 26/02/2023, R8, P 5/3B. Gibbons 553878 5/21651P 4C 2P 6P 8YD14/01/2021

 4 PAUA OF ABBY Last start placegetter BUL, 28/02/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Suttle 548218 5/32213P 3C 6P 3P 1PB21/07/2020

 5 TIME CHARIOT 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 17/02/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Summerfield 542357 5/32193P 1P 2Y 1P 4PD02/02/2020

 6 FERNANDO ROCKER Last start Provincial winner BUL, 19/02/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Sultana 551909 5/02071P 7P 2P 4P 1PD30/10/2020

 7 REBEL GARTH 1 Last start Country winner RIS, 25/02/2023, R7, Y 5/3G. Coles 550727 12/12361Y 6P 1P 2Y 5PD12/10/2020

 8 GO FORWARD BARBS Dropping in grade RIC, 24/02/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Campton 533411 10/41666P 2Y 5P 2Y 4YB14/04/2019

 9 LAGOON GUNN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 07/02/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Webster 557570 1/02298P 2P 4C 2C 2CD10/04/2021

 10 METAL TORC Weighted points score WPK, 01/03/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Rowe 550460 3/21945P 1C 1P 5P 5PB10/10/2020

 11 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R10, M 5/3K. Rowe Kara 528709 5/11914M 2P 3P 2P 5MB22/12/2018

 12 SUBTLE ART Weighted points score GBN, 24/02/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Ngurah 537879 10/61836P 2P 5P 1P 5PD03/10/2019

 13 MANDALORE Weighted points score WPK, 01/03/2023, R8, P 5/2K. Rowe Kara 550462 3/21448P 3P 5P 6P 1PD10/10/2020

 14 MRS. CHOP Weighted points score WPK, 01/03/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Hughes 549659 3/11305P 6P 4P 2P 4CB04/07/2020

 15 REMAS EMERALD 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/02/2023, R7, P 5/4E. Foyle 562794 1/0724P 7Y 4P 6Y 5YB21/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 March 2023

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 AUSSIE SUMMER Last start winner NOW, 20/02/2023, R3, P 5/3M. Burton 557274 2/11461P 1P 4P 3P 7PD16/03/2021

 2 LAGOON GUNN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 07/02/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Webster 557570 1/02298P 2P 4C 2C 2CD10/04/2021

 3 TURN BACK TIME Weighted points score DAP, 16/02/2023, R6, P 5/2G. Summerfield 542358 3/21837P 4P 3P 2P 1PB02/02/2020

 4 WE ARE KINGS Weighted points score BUL, 28/02/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Brunton 553617 1/01715P 4P 2P 2P 1PD02/01/2021

 5 AUBURN LEE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 01/03/2023, R3, P 5/3A. Rowe 550464 2/11442P 4P 5P 3P 6PB10/10/2020

 6 OUTLAW ROCKY Weighted points score IPS, 28/01/2023, R3, 2 5/3S. Thornton 549584 3/11177P 4P 3P 6P 6PD16/09/2020

 7 OREO FLYER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 02/03/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Murphy 548375 1/01085P 1P 4P 7P 2PB24/07/2020

 8 REMAS EMERALD 1 Weighted points score BUL, 28/02/2023, R7, P 5/4E. Foyle 562794 1/0724P 7Y 4P 6Y 5YB21/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 March 2023

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 AQUA TIGER Last start winner GBN, 24/02/2023, R9, P 3/1/2M. Clayton 546098 9/52281P 2P 2P 7P 3PD07/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 March 2023

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DAMAGE Dropping in grade NOW, 27/02/2023, R11, P 4/1/2M. Forner 554379 6/52495P 3P 4P 1P 3PD09/01/2021

 2 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 1 Weighted points score DAP, 02/02/2023, R5, P 4/1/1G. Micallef 531243 13/101928P 3P 4P 6P 2PD11/12/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 March 2023

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SUCCULENT STARE 2 Last start winner DAP, 02/03/2023, R11, P 5/2M. Conquest 557680 3/21591P 6P 7P 7P 1PB04/04/2021

 2 MONACO SUN Last start winner DAP, 02/03/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Conquest 557683 1/01511PD04/04/2021

 3 SMART CASH 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 01/03/2023, R6, P 5/3A. Hunter 543149 8/11703P 3Y 1Y 2Y 5YB21/02/2020

 4 ALWAYS ARCHIE Weighted points score GBN, 24/02/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Prior 549053 5/31584P 3Y 5P 2P 4PD03/09/2020

 5 LIDSDALE ROAD 2 Weighted points score RIS, 25/02/2023, R10, Y 5/4G. Coles 550731 5/01534Y 6P 2Y 1Y 1YD12/10/2020

 6 MAJOR FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/03/2023, R5, P 5/1F. Sanotti 529736 5/31415P 7P 4P 1P 5PD08/02/2019

 7 PAT MY LASS Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Mccauley 537341 7/41067P 8P 7Y 5P 2PB26/06/2019

 8 ALWAYS BARNEY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/02/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Prior 549056 1/0815P 4P 5Y 5P 7PD03/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 March 2023

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 POPPY JACK Weighted points score GBN, 17/02/2023, R6, P 1/1R. Matic 521599 31/232656P 3P 1P 4P 3MD31/05/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 07 March 2023

P 5 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 AUBURN LEE 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 01/03/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Rowe 550464 2/01442P 4P 5P 3P 6PB10/10/2020

 2 BROCKIE'S GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 01/03/2023, R3, P 5/3J. Brown 544032 3/11354P 6P 1P 7P 5CB25/03/2020

 3 MAGIC HULK Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R5, C 5/4A. Pagano 537888 4/01343C 3Y 5P 5P 4YD28/09/2019
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